SANILAC TOWNSHIP BOARD

AGENDA
MAY 11,2023
6:00 P.M.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

MEETING CALLED TO ORDER
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
ROLL CALL

ADDITIONS, CORRECTIONS AND DELETIONS TO AGENDA

APPROVAL OF AGENDA

CONSENT AGENDA

a. MINUTES OF APRIL 13, 2023

GENERAL FUND & WATER OPERATING CLAIMS
PAYROLL OF MAY 11, 2023

ZONING ADMINISTRATOR'S REPORT

PLANNING COMMISSION MINUTES FROM 05/04/23

speo

APPROVAL OF CONSENT AGENDA
COUNTY COMMISSIONER'S REPORT (WILLIAM SARKELLA)
APPOINTMENTS - NONE

CORRESPONDENCE AND INFORMATION

PUBLIC COMNIENTS (LIMITED TO 3 MINUTES PER SPEAKER)

REPORTS

a. TREASURER

b. WATER OPERATING
c. SEFA

d. ASSESSOR

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

a. REVIEW TOWNSHIP FEE SCHEDULE
b. UNPAID HYDRANT FEE - 6834 ROACH RD

NEW BUSINESS

PLANNING COMMISSION BUDGET

opo o

SYSTEM BUDGETS
CLOSED SESSION — WATER CONTRACTS

rH

OTHER

SCRC CULVERT REPLACEMENT AGREEMENT FOR GOETZE RD 787 NORTH OF HYDE RD

GENERAL SERVICES AGREEMENT FROM TOWNLEY ENGINEERING, LLC
FOUCHER LAND DIVISION/WATER REQUEST - 316 N. LAKESHORE RD
SCHEDULE A PUBLIC HEARING FOR THE PROPOSED 2023-2024 GENERAL FUND AND WATER



16. ADJOURNMENT



